OKV-Termine Rennen und Coursing 2025

17.1/18.1/19.1 2025 WRCT

25.1./26.1.2025

05./06.04. 2025

13.04.2025

27.04.2025

03.05.2025

21 — 25.05.2025

25.05.2025

14.06.2025

15.06.2025

22.06.2025

06.07.2025

02./03.08. 2025

04 —07.09.2025

06/07.09 2025

13.9./14.9.2025

14.09.2025

20.09.2025

05.10.2025

19. 10.2025

19.10.2025

TWSV Galtir
FCW

WWRYV Untersiebenbrunn

ARH

WRKA Krenglbach

WM Coursing, Tschechien
ARH

WWRYV Untersiebenbrunn
WWRYV Untersiebenbrunn
ARH

WRKA Krenglbach

WRCT Inzing

CACIL-Coursing Stubaital
CACIL-Coursing
CCLA-Coursing Spitzerberg

CCLA Nat. NO Kurzstreckenmeisterschaft
/Rennen

CCLA-Rennen

CCLA-Rennen, Nat. Derby/Rennen

CCLA-Rennen

CACIL OKWZR-Meister

Klubsieger OKWZR/WWRV/Ausstellung
CCLA Rennen

CACIL-Rennen, Int. Osterr. Meisterschaft

CACIL-Rennen

WM — Gelsenkirchen Rennen

FCW

CACIL-Coursing St. Aegyd

TWSYV Galtir CACIL-Coursing

ARH Marchegg
WRKA Krenglbach

WWRYV Untersiebenbrunn

FCW

ARH Marchegg

CCLA Rennen
CACIL-Rennen, Silberteller / Rennen

CACIL Int. Osterr.
Kurzstreckenmeisterschaft/Rennen

CACIL-Coursing Spitzerberg

CCLA-Rennen



